RVRC HOLDING AB NPV

RVRC HOLDING AB NPV
ISIN:  SE0015962485

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/17 17:07:12

Price
62.75 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.87% (-0.55)

SE0015962485
RVRC

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

618 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

62.75 SEK (1,655)
62.90 SEK (505)
63.30 SEK
63.80 SEK
62.50 SEK
63.30 SEK
63.105047 SEK
52,183
3,292,995.95
413

164

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015962485&ID_NOTATION=342290544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2815eb11bee9bdece7267f92648077f19d2ac249b4cec5d582d5d0c5875af06&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=864412ee6f69d1ef7&time=1713453970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e92f216b2800a16157abb5b5c0fb50277d11ff6baf2b02bf9b30d791fa3c4b4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1eeddb20bb244ef75&time=1713453970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deea33af53a819da6e1b00d7b1f37a3eac103d6818d683315c3c19e8aaeb6d5a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc653aba4a0d23128&time=1713453970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=871bdbb7a664bdfb301478610f9d4c99b75243f9773c3e20cd9ca2dba6c68536&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a38cbbbbaba33271&time=1713453970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=068a215ca2c2bd5c2ed479935f8cd42ab576fdf926b8958e6f4f71ea7019c30b&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1be1b76b9c14a8982&time=1713453970&tool=RSC

RVRC HOLDING AB NPV

Details

2024/04/17 17:07:12

Price

62.75 SEK

Difference © -087%(-0.55)
General attributes
ISIN SE0015962485
Symbol RVRC
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 618 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.75 SEK (1,655)
Ask (Ask size) 62.90 SEK (505)
Open 63.30 SEK
High 63.80 SEK
Low 62.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 63.30 SEK
VWAP 63.105047 SEK
Volume (pcs) 52,183
Trading volume 3,292,995.95
Number of trades 413
Last size 164
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +63.99%  +93.22% -
Perf (abs.) +24.70 +30.54 -
Beta 0.98 1.15 1.04
Volatility 41.65 42.44 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 17:07 62.75 SEK 3.29

Stockholm 17

Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 5.385 EUR 0.00
17

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:02 5.385 EUR 0.00
17

Duesseldorf 2024/04/  16:31 5.325 EUR 0.00
17

Berlin 2024/04/ 17:00 5.375 EUR 0.00

62.78 SEK (147,824)
66.08 SEK (146,821)
60.52 SEK (288,724)
45.83 SEK (200,475)
70.65 SEK (2024/03/27)
54.15 SEK (2024/02/08)
70.65 SEK (2024/03/27)
27.82 SEK (2023/05/08)

Number of
trades

413

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342290544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364779176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341713470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364896397
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RVRC HOLDING AB NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
RVRC HOLDING AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	RVRC HOLDING AB NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



